Solid carbide drill for stainless steel
and super alloys
CrazyDrill™ SST-Inox
DE : Weltneuheit
IT : Novità mondiale
FR : Nouveauté mondiale
EN : Tool World Newest
World’s Newest Tool

[mm]
CD.080030.IN 0.30 2.4 2.9 3 38.0
CD.080035.IN 0.35 2.8 3.4 3 38.0
CD.080040.IN 0.40 3.2 3.9 3 38.0
CD.080045.IN 0.45 3.6 4.4 3 42.0
CD.080050.IN 0.50 4.0 4.9 3 42.0
CD.080055.IN 0.55 4.4 5.4 3 42.0
CD.080060.IN 0.60 4.8 5.9 3 42.0
CD.080065.IN 0.65 5.2 6.4 3 45.0
CD.080070.IN 0.70 5.6 6.9 3 45.0
CD.080075.IN 0.75 6.0 7.4 3 45.0
CD.080080.IN 0.80 6.4 7.8 3 45.0
CD.080085.IN 0.85 6.8 8.3 3 45.0
CD.080090.IN 0.90 7.2 8.8 3 45.0
CD.080095.IN 0.95 7.6 9.3 3 48.0
CD.080100.IN 1.00 8.0 9.8 3 48.0
CD.080105.IN 1.05 8.4 10.3 3 48.0
CD.080110.IN 1.10 8.8 10.8 3 48.0
CD.080115.IN 1.15 9.2 11.3 3 48.0
CD.080120.IN 1.20 9.6 11.8 3 48.0
CD.080125.IN 1.25 10.0 12.3 3 52.0
CD.080130.IN 1.30 10.4 12.7 3 52.0
CD.080135.IN 1.35 10.8 13.2 3 52.0
CD.080140.IN 1.40 11.2 13.7 3 52.0
CD.080145.IN 1.45 11.6 14.2 3 52.0
CD.080150.IN 1.50 12.0 14.7 3 52.0
CD.080155.IN 1.55 12.4 15.2 3 55.0
CD.080160.IN 1.60 12.8 15.7 3 55.0
CD.080165.IN 1.65 13.2 16.2 3 55.0
CD.080170.IN 1.70 13.6 16.7 3 55.0
CD.080175.IN 1.75 14.0 17.2 3 55.0
CD.080180.IN 1.80 14.4 17.6 3 55.0
CD.080185.IN 1.85 14.8 18.1 3 55.0
CD.080190.IN 1.90 15.2 18.6 3 55.0
CD.080195.IN 1.95 15.6 19.1 3 55.0
CD.080200.IN 2.00 16.0 19.6 3 55.0
8xd
130° RI
L
l

[mm]
CD.080030.IK 0.30 2.4 2.9 3 38.0
CD.080035.IK 0.35 2.8 3.4 3 38.0
CD.080040.IK 0.40 3.2 3.9 3 38.0
CD.080045.IK 0.45 3.6 4.4 3 42.0
CD.080050.IK 0.50 4.0 4.9 3 42.0
CD.080055.IK 0.55 4.4 5.4 3 42.0
CD.080060.IK 0.60 4.8 5.9 3 42.0
CD.080065.IK 0.65 5.2 6.4 3 45.0
CD.080070.IK 0.70 5.6 6.9 3 45.0
CD.080075.IK 0.75 6.0 7.4 3 45.0
CD.080080.IK 0.80 6.4 7.8 3 45.0
CD.080085.IK 0.85 6.8 8.3 3 45.0
CD.080090.IK 0.90 7.2 8.8 3 45.0
CD.080095.IK 0.95 7.6 9.3 3 48.0
CD.080100.IK 1.00 8.0 9.8 3 48.0
CD.080105.IK 1.05 8.4 10.3 3 48.0
CD.080110.IK 1.10 8.8 10.8 3 48.0
CD.080115.IK 1.15 9.2 11.3 3 48.0
CD.080120.IK 1.20 9.6 11.8 3 48.0
CD.080125.IK 1.25 10.0 12.3 4 52.0
CD.080130.IK 1.30 10.4 12.7 4 52.0
CD.080135.IK 1.35 10.8 13.2 4 52.0
CD.080140.IK 1.40 11.2 13.7 4 52.0
CD.080145.IK 1.45 11.6 14.2 4 52.0
CD.080150.IK 1.50 12.0 14.7 4 52.0
CD.080155.IK 1.55 12.4 15.2 4 55.0
CD.080160.IK 1.60 12.8 15.7 4 55.0
CD.080165.IK 1.65 13.2 16.2 4 55.0
CD.080170.IK 1.70 13.6 16.7 4 55.0
CD.080175.IK 1.75 14.0 17.2 4 55.0
CD.080180.IK 1.80 14.4 17.6 4 55.0
CD.080185.IK 1.85 14.8 18.1 4 55.0
CD.080190.IK 1.90 15.2 18.6 4 55.0
CD.080195.IK 1.95 15.6 19.1 4 55.0
CD.080200.IK 2.00 16.0 19.6 4 55.0
8xd
130° RI
D
13

130°d1 d2
L
60°
130° RI
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l
[mm]
D
(h6)
[mm]
L
[mm]
CC.03010.60 130° 60° 0.3 1.0 6 3 40
CC.05014.60 130° 60° 0.5 1.4 6 3 40
CC.10020.60 130° 60° 1.0 2.0 6 3 40
CC.15030.60 130° 60° 1.5 3.0 6 3 40
CC.20040.60 130° 60° 2.0 4.0 8 4 50
Ø dx CC.03010.60 CC.05014.60 CC.10020.60 CC.15030.60 CC.20040.60
0.4 0.16
0.8 0.50 0.38
1.0 0.55

lx
d1
90°
130° RI
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l
[mm]
D
(h6)
[mm]
L
[mm]
CC.03010.90 130° 90° 0.3 1.0 6 3 40
CC.05014.90 130° 90° 0.5 1.4 6 3 40
CC.10020.90 130° 90° 1.0 2.0 6 3 40
CC.15030.90 130° 90° 1.5 3.0 6 3 40
CC.20040.90 130° 90° 2.0 4.0 8 4 50
Ø dx CC.03010.90 CC.05014.90 CC.10020.90 CC.15030.90 CC.20040.90
0.4 0.12
0.8 0.32 0.27
1.0 0.37